PTCCL07H321DTE
Part Number PTCCL07H321DTE
Manufacturer Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description PTC RESET FUSE 30V 320MA RADIAL
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
PTCCL07H321DTE Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of PTCCL07H321DTE
Manufacturer Part Number PTCCL07H321DTE Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay Description PTC RESET FUSE 30V 320MA RADIAL
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Max 30V Type Ceramic
Thickness (Max) - Size / Dimension 0.276" Dia x 0.157" T (7.00mm x
4.00mm)
Series PTCCL Resistance - 25°C (Typ) 5 Ohms
Ratings - Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case Radial, Disc Other Names
2322 661 53211
232266153211
BC1338
PTCCL07H321DBC
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Lead Spacing 0.197" (5.00mm)
Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Height - Seated (Max) 0.472" (12.00mm)
Detailed Description Ceramic PTC Resettable Fuse 30V 320mA Ih Through Hole Radial,
Disc Current - Trip (It) 480mA
Current - Max 3.5A Current - Hold (Ih)
(Max) 320mA
Approvals UR
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay with warrantied and confidence. RFQ PTCCL07H321DTE : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for PTCCL07H321DTE
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
PTCCL09H171HBE PTC RESET FUSE 265V 170MA RADIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 50 pcs
PTCCL07H321DTE THERMISTOR 5.0 OHM 30V PTC Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
PTCCL07H411DBE PTC RESET FUSE 30V 410MA RADIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
PTCCL07H211FBE THERMISTOR PTC 12 OHM 145V Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
PTCCL07H211FTE THERMISTOR 12 OHM 145V PTC Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
PTCCL07H171FBE THERMISTOR PTC 19 OHM 145V Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
PTCCL09H101HBE THERMISTOR PTC Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
PTCCL09H131HBE THERMISTOR PTC 20% RADIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
PTCCL07H211FTE PTC RESET FUSE 145V 210MA RADIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
PTCCL07H411DTE PTC RESET FUSE 30V 410MA RADIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
PTCCL07H171FTE PTC RESET FUSE 145V 170MA RADIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
PTCCL07H411DTE THERMISTOR 3.0 OHM 30V PTC Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
PTCCL07H321DBE PTC RESET FUSE 30V 320MA RADIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
PTCCL07H700HBE THERMISTOR PTC Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
PTCCL07H171FTE THERMISTOR 19 OHM 145V PTC Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
PTCCL07H411DBE THERMISTOR PTC 3.0 OHM 30V Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
PTCCL07H171FBE PTC RESET FUSE 145V 170MA RADIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
PTCCL07H500HBE THERMISTOR PTC Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
PTCCL07H321DBE THERMISTOR PTC 5.0 OHM 30V Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
PTCCL07H211FBE PTC RESET FUSE 145V 210MA RADIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
PTCCL07H321DTE Details PDF